Logan River Men's Association 2020

DATE June2-3

BLUE TEES (49 & UNDER)

A FLIGHT (0 -4)
Gross

Nate Nyman
Aidan Tueller
Dave Simmons
Shay Farnsworth

B FLIGHT (5 - 12)
Gross

Martin Espino

Chip Lara

Matt Wallis

BLUE TEES (50 - 59)
Gross

Lance Nielsen
Shane Demler
WHITE TEES (60 - 69)
A FLIGHT (0-5)
Gross

Mike Simpson
Dennis Parry

John Kras

Ed Heath

B FLIGHT (6 - 16)
Gross

Kevin Hansen

Jay Olsen

Carl Jablonsky
SILVER TEES (70 & UP)
Gross

Jim Whitteker

Rick Johnson

SKINS $18 EACH
Ratha Leuk

Shane Demler
Tanner Christensen
SKINS S5 EACH
Dave Hibshman
Jim Whitteker

#15
#16
#18

#13
#14

34
36
37
37

41
43
45

35
36

36
37
38
38

41
41
42

38
41

§22
§15
$6
$6

s21
$15
$11

$22
§15

$21
$15
g7
§7

$18
$18
s11

$18
$13

BIRDIE
EAGLE
EAGLE

BIRDIE
BIRDIE

Net

Jake Mortensen 33
Nick Zollinger 34
Davis Nielsen 36
Trace Sayama 36
Afu Latu 36
Net

Don Lewis 32
Vatana Leuk 38
Tony Miller 39
Net

Don Lewis 32
John Kras 35
Net

Jeff Birch 32
Dave Saunders 36
Randy Feser 36
Net

Dan Johnson 35
Ken Allen 35
Bob Nash 35
Net

Jerry Gunnell 37
Dan Johnson 37
George Montrose 37
Roger Wilson 37
SKINS $9 EACH

Dennis Parry #10

Ed Heath #11
Rusty Allen #14
Mike Simpson #17
CLOSEST TO THE HOLE $10 EACH
Rusty Allen #14

Kelly Lewis #17

$22
$15
$6
$6
$6

s21
§15
511

$22
S15

521
$12
$12

§15
$15
S15

§7
s7
s7
s7

BIRDIE
BIRDIE
BIRDIE
BIRDIE
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3! 1"



Logan River Ladies' Association
Front Nine

June 2-3

A-Flight(1 -9)
Gross

Kaycee Hunt
llene Davies
Kelsi Kartchner

B-Flight(10 - 15)
Gross

Joyce Fraser

Kim Nielsen
Marian Nielsen

C-Flight(16 - 26)
Gross
Sabrina Masters

Glennette Phillips
Sheryl Murray

Closest to the Hole

Diane Calloway-Graham

Leslee Olsen

36
39
40

46
46
47

$23
517
S11

$20
$20
$11

$23
$17
S11

S10 each
#4
#8

Net

Leslee Olsen
Tara Alder
Teresa Lundahl

Net

Jami Venhaus
Liz Mott
Carol White

Net

Sanda Gittins
Cindi Lewis
Carol Smith

32
33

33
35
35

36

37
37

$23
$17
S11

523
$14
$14

§23

S14
$14



